T o r o n t o  •  M o n t r é a l  •  Q u é b e c  •  C a l g a r y  •  E d m o n t o n  •  V a n c o u v e r
t o l l  f r e e  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 6 8 - 0 9 6 7  •  w w w . t h e r m o - k i n e t i c s . c o m
PRODUCT REFERENCE GUIDE
T-PAK ® Thermocouples
Probes & Assemblies
PRODUCT FEATURES
Mineral Insulated Metal Sheathed Thermocouples
Rugged Construction

C
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
A 9-part catalog number is issued to specify a complete T-PAK® thermocouple probe:
Example: The above catalog number identifies a type K thermocouple probe, with a .250” OD 316 stainless
steel sheath, a single element 36” long with grounded junction, a heavy duty cast iron screw
cover head, a 1/2” X 1/2” stainless steel spring-loaded bushing and a brass compression fitting
(1/4” NPT) with teflon seal.
Many variations are available on T-PAK® elements and assemblies which are not covered in this sheet.
Among them are multiple probe (bundle), coiled, bent/angled type and superheater, pad-type thermocouples.
Post assembly certified traceable calibration, is available upon request. Consult the factory for further
information and part numbers.
K  -  250  -  316  -  S  -  0036.0  -  A  -  965  -  ZT4  -  0000
1: Calibration Code
2: Sheath Diameter Code
3: Sheath Material Code
4: Form Code
5: Length
6: Junction Code
7: Termination Code
8: Compression Fitting Code
9: Leadwire Length
T-PAK® Thermocouples1.800.268.0967 • www.thermo-kinetics.com
T-PAK® THERMOCOUPLE PROBES
3
T-PAK® Thermocouples1.800.268.0967 • www.thermo-kinetics.com
T-PAK® THERMOCOUPLE PROBES
4
RESISTANCE DATA
SHEATH SIMPLEX DUPLEX
DIAMETER COND DIAM SHEATH WALL WEIGHT COND DIAM SHEATH WALL WEIGHT
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES (Nominal)
.040
.063